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ras"rect PETREL CONSULTANTS LTD. Fy

ELEVATION IN HETRES Bg

oe PROCESSED FOR

ome NSW RESOURCES LTSG.
<0 ; NORMAL POLARITY cy

s e
=e AREA: LITTLE BEAR

200 LINE: 120 Zz,

108 LOCATION: N.W.T.

° ; NW 393 SHOT POINTS 101 SE ©

Gigs giao cae FIELD RECORDING es
S 1

SOT PTs. 345 337 323 317 a ges 3 2as3 a6s s e2e1 2 2o1 is3 ies 3 165 157 14s 137 igs 191 a 4 ide] So

000— — 900 opare: marcH 1983

z = RECORDED BY: WESTERN GEOPHYSICAL w Se

100— = 100 ENERGY SOURCE: DYNAMITE 1 HOLE AT 14 4

= a RECORDER TYPE: DFS-U SAMPLE RATE 2 HS. Ww e

200— = is E
GAIN CONTROL: FLOATING POINT

FIELD FILTER: 12 - 128 HZ
300— — 300 oe

GEOPHONES/GROUP: 9 AT 3.75 MH TYPE: WARK 14 HZ

COVERAGE 1200% SHOT INT. 134 Hf GROUP INT. 33.5 M1 @
400— — 400

1608 - 33.5 X 33.5 - 1608 a

S|
500— = see COMPUTATIONS Z @ ‘a |

aa
= z |Ss

ee — 6e0 STRUCTURAL DATUM 500 Nn © e { 2] |

= = REPLACEMENT VELOCITY 3048 N/SEC = }

e-)f
700— — 700 PROCESSING PARAMETERS “1 }

= - ; |
I |

na = eg 1. DEMNULTIPLEX SAMPLE RATE 4 MS. Co @ |

DATE: WAY 1983 |

z
= 2. TRACE GATHER |

i

Maz = ape 3. AMPLITUDE RECOVERY ey &

4. DECONVOLUTION TYPE: SPIKING

= ze GATE: 800 - 2200 MS. ts |

1000— — 1000 OPERATOR LENGTH: 72 NS. ae |

= = PRE-WHITENING: 3% e

5. HMO WELL TOT D 3

1100— = i188 6. STATIC CORRECTIONS ELEU/TUH/DRIFT a |

= e 7. BRUTE STACK 3 ,

ee Cues 8. COMMON OFFSET STACK 7. 4

4 9. RNNO : |

- = 10. AUTOMATIC RESIDUAL STATICS =] we }

1300— — 1306 GATE: 5@@ - 2888 HS. < os |

c 11. FIRST BREAK MUTE TIME @ -pIST. 272 :

= TIME 450 DIST. 306 oe

1400— — 1406 TINE 778 DIST. 544 prj g

= = TIME 1408 DIST. 1632 ]

12. STACK 1200% —

1508S = 7908 Baa. rieter @-1050 NS., 20726-70785 w

= ~ 1250-30008 NS., 16723-65775 me |

eae — tee 14. TRACE EQUALIZATION 3 }

15. FILM DISPLAY 24 TR“IN 7.5 IN/SEC — |
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= = ]
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|
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|

=
|
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]

2400— = £699 .

=
i

2500— — 2500 2

yd
2600— — 2600 > oF

= - J |

2700— = Eres od

=
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°

2800— — 2000 jes es |

=
= o

2900— = #900 Z 2ozs

= =
=
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3000— — 3000 4

- . $ |

= ee es 4 |

3100— = 9229-No-sE. 9% 3 i |

;

x
O
'
T
U
W
U

t
j
o

‘
s
f   


